1st

206

2nd 208

3rd

4th

5th
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7th
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209

205

207

201

210

202

CBIl Copa da

Juventude

De 01 a 08 de Fevereiro de

2026

Results are provisional as of 16:26 on February 3, 2026

29er Classe

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
POS PROA Nome do

comandante
Zion Brandao da

Cunha Faria
Pedro Koch

Lara Miyuki
Candemil

Maria Clara
Azevedo

Jess Watson

Clara Meyer

Cardoso Mateus
Ana Clara Mendes

Carlin

Luiza Mateus

Nome do
proeiro

Jodo Vicente

Botelho Joppert

Mateus Koch

Gael Gouvea

Fernanda
Schramm

Isabella

Hermann Zorzi

Anne Hetze
Scampini

Lais Passos

Sofia Seabra

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

Categoria

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Masc. Misto

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Sub-23/
Feminino

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Sub-19/
Feminimo

Classe |Numeral | Clube

29er

29er

29er

29er

29er

29er

29er

29er

3411

3548

2013

3036

22

3293

018

ICRJ

VDS

ICSC

CDhJ

ICRJ/VDS

ICSC

ICSC

ICSC

Total R1 R2
4 1 /3
5 4 1
8 2 |6
8 3 |5
9 7 2
9 5 |4
14 |6 |8
15 8 7


https://www.sailwave.com/

